
Wagstaffe Hall 
Bouddi Art Show 
1–2 October 
Various Artists
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1  27 MAITLAND BAY DR: SUSAN BROOKS
2  25 PAULINE AVE: MARY SIMPSON & BJP
3  11 BADEN ST: LEANNE KOPPEN & WALTER KOPPEN
4  63 MANLY VIEW RD: ANITA RIEMANN
5  61 THE SCENIC RD: GRETEL CORRIE
6  9 MANLY VIEW RD: KARIN KREBS
7  5 BEACH DR: LISA SANASI
8  7 BEACH DR: C MOORE HARDY
9  82 GRANDVIEW CRES: INEL DATE
10  66 ARALUEN DR: NATHALIE HARTOG-GAUTIER
11  21 FRASER RD: KATHRYN MOORE

12  48 FRASER RD: JEAN SCOTT
13  73 FRASER RD: GIULIANO BALOS
14  6 OTELLA AVE: ZACHARY CRAIG
15  153 HEATH RD: KERRIE PENTECOST
16  16 PRETTY BEACH RD: LIANA ZVERINA
17  17 COMO PDE: LEAH BENNETTS & DAVID BOYLE
18  [CLOSED]
19  1 HIGH VIEW RD: STEVE THOMPSON
20  48 WAGSTAFFE AVE: LAVINIA SMITH-LEWIS
21  6 ALBERT ST: KAREN ADLER
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# ADDRESS ARTIST NAME ART PRACTICE SOCIALS EMAIL PHONE

1 27 Maitland Bay Dr, Killcare Hgt Susan Brooks Oil Painting mssusanbrooks@gmail.com 0419 295 717

2 25 Pauline Ave, Killcare Hgt
Mary Simpson Mixed Media  mary@marysimpson.com.au 0415 750 330

BJP Mixed Media  bjprendergast85@gmail.com

3 11 Baden St, Killcare Hgt
Leanne Koppen Wooden Sculpture  leannekoppen@bigpond.com 0437 403 994

Walter Koppen Bowls & Rustic Boards wlkoppen@bigpond.com 0419 740 347

4 63 Manly View Rd, Killcare Hgt Anita Riemann Handmade Silver Jewellery riemann_55@hotmail.com 0421 501 184

5 61 The Scenic Rd, Killcare Hgt Gretel Corrie Ceramics  gretelcorrie@outlook.com 0412 360 561

6 9 Manly View Rd, Killcare Hgt Karin Krebs Ceramics  kkatkillcare@hotmail.com 0457 860 115

7 5 Beach Dr, Killcare Lisa Sanasi Organic Functional Ceramics & Jewellery  lisa.sanasi@gmail.com 0410 375 155

8 7 Beach Dr, Killcare C Moore Hardy Abstract Expressionism  cmoorehardy@gmail.com 0418 861 673

9 82 Grandview Cres, Killcare Inel Date Landscapes: Acrylic, Oils, Mixed Media  dates@westnet.com.au 0427 188 405

10 66 Araluen Dr, Hardys Bay Nathalie Hartog-Gautier Mixed Media  hartog7@bigpond.com 0415 208 945

11 21 Fraser Rd, Killcare Kathryn Moore Natural Fibre Art  mooreschultz@gmail.com 0413 627 888

12 48 Fraser Rd, Killcare Jean Scott Contemporary/Abstract Landscapes & Seascapes  jeanscott007@gmail.com 0423 690 496

13 73 Fraser Rd, Killcare Giuliano Balos Landscapes & Streetscapes giulianob@aapt.net.au 0403 238 931

14 6 Otella Ave, Hardys Bay Zachary Craig Oil Painting  zacharycraig.design@gmail.com 0406 053 944

15 153 Heath Rd, Pretty Beach Kerrie Pentecost Oils & Acrylics kerrie.pentecost@bigpond.com 0416 265 768

16 16 Pretty Beach Rd, Pretty Beach Liana Zverina Mixed Media  czechchick@bigpond.com 0448 123 310

17 17 Como Pde, Pretty Beach
Leah Bennetts Etchings & Paintings  bennettsboyle@bigpond.com 0418 215 340

David Boyle Hand Thrown Ceramics  info@davidboylearchitect.com.au 0419 664 836

18 Closed

19 1 High View Rd, Wagstaffe Steve Thompson Watercolour & Acrylics sandgthompson@bigpond.com 0414 719 361

20 48 Wagstaffe Ave, Wagstaffe Lavinia Smith-Lewis Contemporary & Fine Art  artstudio118@gmail.com 0421 669 614

21 6 Albert St, Wagstaffe Karen Adler Photography & Mixed Media  karenadler222@gmail.com 0488 614 946

FIND US ON INSTAGRAM @BOUDDI_PENINSULA_ARTS_TRAIL AND FACEBOOK @BOUDDIARTSTRAIL


